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GASA LUGIO

Startes Soups
Sliced Bread w/Tomato, garlic, olive oil 6,00 Consommé 6,00
Jabugo Ham 25,00 Shell-fish Soup 14,00
Salted Anchovies (each) 1,50 Garlic Soup (bread, ham, garlic, egg) 10,00
Sliced cured pork loin 24,50
Salami-Type pork sausage 18,00 Salads
Spicy red pork sausage 18,00
I 12.00 Tomato & Lettuce Salad 9,00
Mixed Salad 12,00
Pickled White anchovies 9,00
(lettuce, tomato, onion, egg, pickled tuna)
Ham & melon 20,00 Country Salad 12,00
iemehzge Cliazse 12,50 (Tomato, boiled potato, asparagus, onion,
Roasted Green Peppers 12,00 2o, ez (el
Mussels (can) 15,00 Endive Salad 11,00
Home Maid Croquettes (Each) 1,50
A @ Sioiaalh .
Greon Boans 10,00 Our dishes of the day
Peas (Sautéed w/Ham or Garlic) 10,00 Lentils (Monday) 14,00
Asparagus ( mayonnaise or vinaigrette] 14,00 White Beans Stew (Tuesdays) 15,00
Artichokes w/Ham 12,00 Stew (miércoles)
Tripe 16,00 S, micer, el pees, Collbegs. 24,00
Smoked Salmon 20,00 Ratatouille 15,00
Aesarmen el ves sl 12,00 Kidney beans with pheasant 15,00
Spanich potato omelette 10,00 Boiled bull's tail 20,00
Lucio’s scrambled eggs 12,00 Tripe wth chickpeas 15,00
Fleming Eggs 12,00
Souléed of vegetables “Lucio” 15,00 Side dishes
(prawns, mushrooms and fresh garlic) Small fried potatoes 4,00
Andalusian gazpacho (seasonal) 8,00 (wilhivinegar, garlic & parslsydressing]
Vegetables 4,00
French fries
Home wine (Cvne reserva) 17,50

Bread roll 3,00



Fish and sea food

Hake cheeks (Green Sauce Or, Battered)
Baby-Eels

Hake (Battered Or Grilled)

Hake in Green Sauce

Sole (Battered, Grilled Or, Meuniére)
King-Size Prawns (100 grs)
Norway lobster (100grs)
Clams (100grs)

Prawns (100grs)

Garlic Prawns

Oysters (each)

Monk-Fish

Sea-Bass

Sea-Bream

Grouper

From the grill

Churrasco (750 grs)
Beaf Steak
Grilled Sirloin Steak

Sirloin steak sliced with garlic & parsley

Steak Tartare

Baby Lamb Chops

Beef Fillet Steak

Meat Balls

Breaded Filet

Garlic Chiken

Fat Pullet

Beef Brisket (Stewed)
Partridges (Only In Season)
Beef Fillet Steak

Fried Baby Lamb Chops

55,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
24,00
25,00
18,00
19,00
14,00
19,00
19,00
22,00
24,00
19,00

Desserts

Creamed Custard (Home made) 5,50
Rice Pudding (Home made) 7,00
Caramel Custard 7,00
(w/ whipped craam or ice cream)

Melon 4,60
Strawberrys 6,60
Fresh Orange Juice 4,80
Curd Milk 5,60
French Toast (Home made) 6,60
Lemon Sorbet 6,60
Almond's Cake 4,60
Cream Puffs (Each) 1,00
Cheese W/Quince Jelly 8,40
Ice Cream 6,50
[Chocolat, Strawberrie, Vanilla, Nougat or Lemon]
Cherries 9,00
Scotish Coffe 7,80
(w/ Whisky & Vanilla lce Cream]

Fresh Pine-Apple 5,50

10% V.A.T. INCLUDED

If You Suffer Any Food Allergy
(Or Intolerance)

Please, Contact Our Staff
Thank You Very Much

+34 91 36582 17 - +34 91 365 32 52 - info@casalucio.es - Cava Baja, 35, Madrid



